
 

Embleton View is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and 
expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. It is our aim that all students fulfil their potential. 
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Term Dates 2025-26  
 

Embleton View 

 

Staff training day 
Autumn First Term 

Mon 1 Sep 2025 
Tue 2 Sep 2025  

 
Fri 24 Oct 2025 

Autumn Half Term Holidays Mon 27 Oct 2025 Fri 31 Oct 2025 

Autumn Second Term Mon 3 Nov 2025 Fri 19 Dec 2025 

Winter Holidays 
Staff Training Day 

Mon 22 Dec 2025 
Mon 5 Jan 2025 

Fri 2 Jan 2026 

Spring First Term Tue 6 Jan 2026 Fri 20 Feb 2026 

Spring Half Term Holidays Mon 23 Feb 2026 Fri 27 Feb 2026  

Spring Second Term Mon 2 Mar 2026 Thu 2 Apr 2026 

Easter Holidays Fri 3 Apr 2026 Fri 17 Apr 2026 

Summer First Term 
Early May Bank Holiday 

Mon 20 Apr 2026 
Mon 4 May 2026 

Fri 22 May 2026 
  

Summer Half Term Holidays 
Staff Training Day 

Mon 25 May 2026 
Mon 1 Jun 2026 

Fri 29 May 2026  

Summer Second Term Tue 2 Jun 2026  Fri 17 Jul 2026 

Summer Holidays Mon 20 Jul 2026 Fri 28 Aug 2026 

 


